Application
Enviro-Therm® Air Conditioners are designed
with an internal closed loop system to
provide protection from dust, oil and
water. For indoor and outdoor application.
Rugged, energy efficient, and reliable cooling
system. For more details and Installation
Information, consult our Installation

UL Recognized Type 3, 3R, 4 & 12
IEC 60529 IP56
IS20 Industry Standards
UL Recognized Type 3, 3R, 4, 4X & 12
IEC 60529 IP56
Catalog No. BTU
95 ̊ @ 95 ̊
Enclosure Heating
Capacity (W)
Hz Voltage Line
 Amps
Startup
Amps
Industry
Standard
SCE-AC5100B120V 5100 1000 W 50/60 120V 12.80 32.00 IS19
SCE-AC5100B230V 5100 1000 W 50/60 230V 6.40 16.00 IS19
SCE-AC5100B460V 5100 1000 W 50/60 460V 3.20 8.00 IS19
Stainless Steel Type 304
SCE-AC5100B120VSS 5100 1000 W 50/60 120V 12.80 32.00 IS20
SCE-AC5100B230VSS 5100 1000 W 50/60 230V 6.40 16.00 IS20
SCE-AC5100B460VSS 5100 1000 W 50/60 460V 3.20 8.00 IS20
Stainless Steel Type 316
SCE-AC5100B120VSS6 5100 1000 W 50/60 120V 12.80 32.00 IS20
SCE-AC5100B230VSS6 5100 1000 W 50/60 230V 6.40 16.00 IS20
SCE-AC5100B460VSS6 5100 1000 W 50/60 460V 3.20 8.00 IS20
Catalog No. BTU
95 ̊ @ 95 ̊
Enclosure Heating
Capacity (W)
Hz Voltage Line
 Amps
Startup
Amps
Industry
Standard
SCE-AC6800B120V 6800 1000 W 50/60 120V 15.80 60.00 IS19
SCE-AC6800B230V 6800 1000 W 50/60 230V 7.90 30.00 IS19
SCE-AC6800B460V3 6800 1000 W 50/60 380 /
460V (3~)
4.00 15.00 IS19
Stainless Steel Type 304
SCE-AC6800B120VSS 6800 1000 W 50/60 120V 15.80 60.00 IS20
SCE-AC6800B230VSS 6800 1000 W 50/60 230V 7.90 30.00 IS20
SCE-AC6800B460V3SS 6800 1000 W 50/60 380 /
460V (3~)
4.00 15.00 IS20
Stainless Steel Type 316
SCE-AC6800B120VSS6 6800 1000 W 50/60 120V 15.80 60.00 IS20
SCE-AC6800B230VSS6 6800 1000 W 50/60 230V 7.90 30.00 IS20
SCE-AC6800B460V3SS6 6800 1000 W 50/60 380 /
460V (3~)
4.00 15.00 IS20
Ambient Temperature (°C)
C